Webb City

M ’City of Webb City * PO Box 30 * 200 S. Main Street * Webb City, MO 64870
Wz Lovs It Hasas Office of Administration 417-673-4651 / Fax 417-673-8228

Application for Miscellaneous
Commercial Services

DO NOT FILL IN BOXED AREA

2 4

Type of Business

Zoning Customary Home Inspection

Use Upon Review Required: (YES) _ (NO) ___ Sign Permit

Special Use Permit or Zoning Required: (YES) _ (NO) __ Occupancy Permit
Passed and Approved by: Date:

MUST BE APPROVED BEFORE LICENSE CAN BE ISSUED

Business Name:

Business Address:

(Street Address) (Suite Number)

(City) (State) (Zip)

Mailing Address (If different from Above):
(Street Address) (Suite Number)

(City) (State) (Zip)
Contact Name: Contact Number:
Email:
Type of Business: License Fee:

Signature Date



Application

OFFICIAL OFFICE USE ONLY

Zoning / Special Use Permit (If needed)

Payment Based on type of Service

$25.00 Occupancy Inspection (If needed)

License Issued #

Amusement Casual (Carnivals)
Amusement Hall/Room/Billiards
Animal Care Services
Architect

Auctioneers & Sale Houses
Auto & Truck Wash

Auto Body Repair

Auto Mechanic

Banks

Barber & Beauty Shops
Bowling Alleys

Cleaners

Collection Agency
Commercial Trucking
Consultants

Day Care Center

Delivery Service
Employment Agency
Engineers

Health Care Services
Household Movers
Insurance Agency
Launderers

25.00/day
100.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
75.00
25.00

Loan Company

Machine Shop - Tool & Die
Manufacturing - # of Employees
Miscellaneous Commercial
Miscellaneous Personal
Monuments & Burial Vaults
Mortuaries

Motel/Hotels

Newspapers & Publications
Pawn Broker

Petroleum Distributor
Photographer

Real Estate Agency
Recycling Center

Salvage - Auto & Junk
Security Guard

Storage Building
Taxi/Bus/Limo Service
Theatres

Trash Hauler

Upholstering

Vending Machines
Wholesale Distributor

50.00
50.00

50.00
25.00
35.00
50.00
100.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
75.00
35.00
100.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
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211 West Broadway Webb City, Missouri 64870
Phone: (417) 673-1911 ~ Fax: (417) 673-5140 ~ E-Mail: info@webbcitypd.org

Donald E. Melton ~ Chief of Police

EMERGENCY LISTING

The Webb City Police Department maintains a listing of each business in the city limits for the purpose of contacting
someone in the event that an emergency occurs. In order that the information may be current you are requested to
fill in the information listed below and return it with your fees for a City Business License.

Exact Business Name:

Type of Business:

Business Address:

Business Phone Number: Second Number:

Do you have an Alarm? [7Yes [JNo (If so, please check one of the following)

Alarm connected to the Police Department
Phone Alarm connected to a monitoring service
Audio Alarm Only

Automatic Dialer to the Police Department

Emergency contact numbers: (In the event that an emergency occurs at your location, list in order the individuals
you want to be contacted first.)

1. Name:
Address:
City:
Phone:

2. Name:
Address:
City:
Phone:

3. Name:
Address:
City:
Phone:

If you should have any questions in regard to this information, please feel free to contact our communications
officer at (417) 673-1911, Thank you!

The above information provided by:

Position Held: Date:
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