

City of Webb City \* PO Box 30 \* 200 S. Main Street \* Webb City, MO 64870

Office of Administration 417-673-4651 / Fax 417-673-8228

## **Application for Miscellaneous Commercial Services**

## DO NOT FILL IN BOXED AREA

Zoning	Customary Home Inspection		
Use Upon Review Required: (YES) (I	NO) Sign Permit		
Special Use Permit or Zoning Required: (YES	S)Oc	cupancy Permit	
ssed and Approved by: Date:			
MUST BE APPROVED B	FEODE I ICENSE	CAN RE ISSUED	
WIOSI DE ATTROVED D	EFORE LICENSE	CAN DE ISSUED	
Business Name:			
Business Address:			
(Street Address)		(Suite Number)	
(C:4-)	(\$4.4.)	(7:)	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
Mailing Address (If different from Above):	(Street Address)	(Suite Number	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
	` ,		
Contact Name: Co	` ,		
(City)  Contact Name: Co	` ,		
Contact Name: Co	ontact Number:		
Contact Name: Co	ontact Number:		

OFFICIAL OFFICE USE ONLY		
Application		
Zoning / Special Use Permit (If needed)		
Payment Based on type of Service		
\$25.00 Occupancy Inspection (If needed)		
License Issued #		

Amusement Casual (Carnivals)	25.00/day	Loan Company	50.00
Amusement Hall/Room/Billiards	100.00	Machine Shop - Tool & Die	50.00
Animal Care Services	25.00	Manufacturing - # of Employees	
Architect	50.00	Miscellaneous Commercial	50.00
Auctioneers & Sale Houses	50.00	Miscellaneous Personal	25.00
Auto & Truck Wash	25.00	Monuments & Burial Vaults	35.00
Auto Body Repair	25.00	Mortuaries	50.00
Auto Mechanic	25.00	Motel/Hotels	100.00
Banks	100.00	Newspapers & Publications	35.00
Barber & Beauty Shops	25.00	Pawn Broker	50.00
Bowling Alleys	50.00	Petroleum Distributor	50.00
Cleaners	25.00	Photographer	35.00
Collection Agency	35.00	Real Estate Agency	75.00
Commercial Trucking	50.00	Recycling Center	35.00
Consultants	50.00	Salvage - Auto & Junk	100.00
Day Care Center	25.00	Security Guard	35.00
Delivery Service	35.00	Storage Building	25.00
Employment Agency	35.00	Taxi/Bus/Limo Service	25.00
Engineers	50.00	Theatres	50.00
Health Care Services	50.00	Trash Hauler	35.00
Household Movers	35.00	Upholstering	25.00
Insurance Agency	75.00	Vending Machines	25.00
Launderers	25.00	Wholesale Distributor	50.00



211 West Broadway Webb City, Missouri 64870

Phone: (417) 673-1911 ~ Fax: (417) 673-5140 ~ E-Mail: info@webbcitypd.org

Donald E. Melton ~ Chief of Police

## **EMERGENCY LISTING**

The <u>Webb City Police Department</u> maintains a listing of each business in the city limits for the purpose of contacting someone in the event that an emergency occurs. In order that the information may be current you are requested to fill in the information listed below and return it with your fees for a <u>City Business License</u>.

Exact Business Name	::
Type of Business:	
Business Address:	
Business Phone Num	ber: Second Number:
Do you have an Aları	m? $\Box$ Yes $\Box$ No (If so, please check one of the following)
Alarm conn	ected to the Police Department
	m connected to a monitoring service
Audio Alarr	<u> </u>
	Dialer to the Police Department
Emergency contact n you want to be conta	umbers: (In the event that an emergency occurs at your location, list in order the individuals octed first.)
1.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Phone:
2.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Phone:
3.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Phone:
If you should have	any questions in regard to this information, please feel free to contact our communications officer at (417) 673-1911, Thank you!
The above information	on provided by:
Position Held:	Date: